B322
High Voltage Board to Cable Connectors
MDF51 Series
■Features
1. Easy and simple mating
Built-in locks assure correct and complete mating with a
single push on the plug.
2. Reduced space requirement

B324
MDF51 Series●High Voltage Board to Cable Connectors
■Ordering information
●Header
MDF51  #  –  ** P  –  12  DSA
1 2 3 4 5 6
MDF51  –  24  SCF
1 2
Series name : MDF51
Configuration type
K : Contact pitch 12mm, through hole
SU : Contact pitch 13mm, surface mount
SY : Contact pitch 13mm, through hole
Number of contacts : 2
Connector type P: Header
Contact pitch 12mm or 13mm
Termination type
DSA : through hole, straight
V : surface mount, straight
1
5
6
42
3
●Crimp socket
MDF51  #  –  ** S  –  12  C
1 2 3 4 5 6
Series name : MDF51
Configuration type
Blank : Contact pitch 12mm, standard
SU : Contact pitch 13mm, standard
Number of contacts : 2
Connector type S: Crimp socket
Contact pitch 12mm or 13mm
Termination C: Crimp
1
5
6
42
3
●Contacts
Applicable conductor
24: AWG# 24
Packaging
SCF: Female crimp contact / reel
1 2
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
B325
MDF51 Series●High Voltage Board to Cable Connectors
■Header, MDF51K (Contact pitch 12mm)
●Straight, through hole
●Packaging Specification
340 16.65
2
6